
TC / SS Location Km SS Km RS Km TOT Targ. T. AVS 1st car Sec.

0 Sanremo - Piazza Colombo  ( Rally Start ) 18.00

0A Sanremo SP IN 1,12 1,12 0.06 11,2 18.06

Service Park A 0,00 1,12 1,12 0.20

0B Sanremo SP OUT RZ 1 41,04 31,42 72,46 18.26

1 Coldirodi 11,81 11,81 0.30 23,6 18.56

SS 1 Picche 12,92 0.03 18.59

2 Perinaldo 1,70 14,62 0.19 46,2 19.18

SS 2 Fiori 17,50 0.03 19.21

3 Passo Ghimbegna 1,02 18,52 0.24 46,3 19.45

SS 3 Quadri 10,62 0.03 19.48

3A Sanremo - S. Bartolomeo 12,47 23,09 0.37 37,4 20.25

3B Sanremo R IN 4,42 4,42 0.15 17,7 20.40

Regrouping 1.10

3C Sanremo R OUT / SP IN 21.50

Service Park B 41,04 31,42 72,46 0.20

3D Sanremo SP OUT RZ 2 44,00 30,37 74,37 22.10

4 Coldirodi 11,81 11,81 0.30 23,6 22.40

SS 4 Cuori 44,00 0.03 22.43

4A Sanremo - S. Bartolomeo 12,47 56,47 1.10 48,4 23.53

4B Sanremo PF IN 4,42 4,42 0.13 20,4 0.06

Parc Fermè 0.03

4C Sanremo PF OUT / Flexi Service IN 0.09

Service Park C 44,00 28,70 72,70 0.45

4D Sanremo Flexi Service OUT 3.00 0.54

4E Sanremo - Piazza Colombo  OPF IN 0,55 0,55 0.06 5,5 1.00

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 4D Flexi Service OUT closes at 3.06

Vers. RB2 03 sett SR09 TOT 85,04 61,79 146,83 7.00

51° RALLYE SANREMO

Day 1    Friday 25 - Saturday 26 september 2009

S
ec

ti
o

n
  1

S
ec

ti
o

n
  2



TC / SS Location Km SS Km RS Km TOT Targ. T. AVS 1st car Sec.

4F Sanremo - Piazza Colombo  OPF OUT 8.00

4G Sanremo SP IN 1,12 1,12 0.06 11,2 8.06

Service Park D 0,00 1,67 1,67 0.20

4H Sanremo SP OUT RZ 3 59,99 122,06 182,05 8.26

5 Pantasina 43,50 43,50 0.59 44,2 9.25

SS 5 Tris 27,82 0.03 9.28

6 Vignai 29,92 57,74 1.15 46,2 10.43

SS 6 Full 28,94 0.03 10.46

7 Bajardo Vigne 19,91 48,85 1.00 48,8 11.46

SS 7 Poker 3,23 0.04 11.50

7A Sanremo - S. Bartolomeo 24,31 27,54 0.35 47,2 12.25

7B Sanremo R IN 4,42 4,42 0.15 17,7 12.40

Regrouping 0.30

7C Sanremo R OUT / SP IN 13.10

Service Park E 59,99 122,06 182,05 0.20

7D Sanremo SP OUT RZ 4 56,76 119,34 176,10 13.30

8 Pantasina 43,50 43,50 0.59 44,2 14.29

SS 8 Tris 27,82 0.03 14.32

9 Vignai 29,92 57,74 1.15 46,2 15.47

SS 9 Full 28,94 0.03 15.50

9A Sanremo - S. Bartolomeo 40,81 69,75 1.25 49,2 17.15

9B Sanremo SP IN 4,56 4,56 0.15 18,2 17.30

Service Park F 56,76 118,79 175,55 0.20

9C Sanremo SP OUT   ( Rally End ) 17.50

Sanremo - Piazza Colombo  0,55 0,55 0.10 3,3 18.00

Vers. RB2 03 sett SR09 TOT 116,75 242,52 359,27 10.00

 

Km SS Tot KM N° SS

85,04 146,83 4

116,75 359,27 5

201,79 506,10 9

51° RALLYE SANREMO

Day 2    Saturday 26 september 2009
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1st car Sunrise - Sunset

18h00 - 01h00

08h00 - 18h00
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Day 1

Day 2
07h17 - 19h23


